PERMANENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

CERCEN  06=05-105-070 45 FT

NUMBER

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

320 & W SI 320
319 S

DATE

NAME OF OWNER =~

12-10-70
3=38=75
10-23-75
4-28-78
8-6-80
10-12-82

8-8-83
6-19-87

2-15-90

WHITE MARK EUGENE & LINDA JEAN C.F. 15.50
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT SHF DEED  NO C.F.
COLLINS, (HARLES E. JR. & JILL A. NO C.F.
PAYNE ROGER LEE & MARSHA L C.F.18.90
GILBERT JAMES J & MYLA M C.F.27.00

SECRETARY OF|'HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT NO.' C.F.

GRAHAM RODGER A NO C.F.
GRAHAM OSHAL E NO C.F.

RICKETTS LARRY R & MARY J C.E. 25.00
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